“In no event shall the cumulative total of this Agreement exceed Four Million, 

Five Hundred Eighty-One Thousand, Forty-Five and No/100 Dollars ($4,581,045.00). For the 

period of February 24, 2015 to June 30, 2015, in no event shall services performed under this 

Agreement be in excess of Seven Hundred Eighty-Five Thousand, Seven Hundred Twenty-Five 

and No/100 Dollars ($785,725.00). For the period of July 1, 2015 to June 30, 2016, in no event 

shall services performed under this Agreement be in excess of Eight Hundred Seventy-One 

Thousand, Eight Hundred Ninety-Three and No/100 Dollars ($871,893.00). For the period of July 

1, 2016 to June 30, 2017, in no event shall services performed under this Agreement be in 

excess of Eight Hundred Forty Thousand and No/100 Dollars ($840,000.00). For the period of 

July 1, 2017 to June 30, 2018, in no event shall services performed under this Agreement be in 

excess of Seven Hundred Thirty Thousand and No/100 Dollars ($730,000.00). For the period of 

July 1, 2018 to June 30, 2019, in no event shall services performed under this Agreement be in 

excess of Eight Hundred Eighty-Four Thousand, Nine Hundred Twenty-Seven and No/100 

Dollars ($884,927.00). For the period of July 1, 2019 to February 29, 2020, in no event shall 

services performed under this Agreement be in excess of Four Hundred Sixty-Eight Thousand, 

Five Hundred and No/100 Dollars ($468,500.00). It is understood that all expenses incidental to 

CONTRACTOR’s performance of services under this Agreement shall be borne by 

CONTRACTOR.” 

3.        That all references in Agreement No. 15-072 to Exhibit A-2 shall be changed to 

read “Exhibit A-3,” attached hereto and incorporated herein by this reference.